Four Lakh )

Quantitative Image Analysis for Cellular Metrics | Fee: 400000 ( Rupees Four Lakh27.
)

High-throughput robotic ELISA platforms | Fee: 400000 ( Rupees Four Lakh )28.

Multiplex ELISA for simultaneous detection of multiple targets | Fee: 85000 (29.
Rupees Eighty Five Thousand )

Digital ELISA for ultra-sensitive detection using single-molecule counting | Fee:30.
150000 ( Rupees One Lakh Fifty Thousand )

Bead-based ELISA for enhanced capture efficiency | Fee: 150000 ( Rupees One31.
Lakh Fifty Thousand )

Time-resolved fluorescence ELISA for improved signal stability | Fee: 150000 (32.

Rupees One Lakh Fifty Thousand )

Cell-free expression systems for rapid protein synthesis | Fee: 150000 ( Rupees One33.
Lakh Fifty Thousand )

Use of molecular chaperones for proper protein folding | Fee: 250000 ( Rupees Two34.
Lakh Fifty Thousand )

Transient expression in mammalian cells for post-translational modifications | Fee:35.
350000 ( Rupees Three Lakh Fifty Thousand )

Use of immobilized enzymes for tag cleavage | Fee: 150000 ( Rupees One Lakh36.
Fifty Thousand )

High-pressure refolding techniques for disulfide-rich proteins | Fee: 350000 ( Rupees37.
Three Lakh Fifty Thousand )

Use of nanoparticle-based adjuvants for enhanced immune response | Fee: 250000 (38.
Rupees Two Lakh Fifty Thousand )

Intralymphatic immunization for direct lymph node delivery | Fee: 300000 ( Rupees39.
Three Lakh )

Use of gene electrotransfer for in vivo antigen expression | Fee: 250000 ( Rupees40.
Two Lakh Fifty Thousand )

Implementing oral immunization strategies with encapsulated antigens | Fee: 250000 (41.
Rupees Two Lakh Fifty Thousand )

Autoantigen-based tolerization techniques for therapeutic antibody development |42.
Fee: 350000 ( Rupees Three Lakh Fifty Thousand )

Utilization of electrochemiluminescence for sensitive titre measurements | Fee:43.
350000 ( Rupees Three Lakh Fifty Thousand )

Biacore surface plasmon resonance for affinity and concentration | Fee: 350000 (44.
Rupees Three Lakh Fifty Thousand )

High-content screening for functional antibodies | Fee: 350000 ( Rupees Three Lakh45.
Fifty Thousand )

Single B cell screening for rapid clone identification | Fee: 350000 ( Rupees Three46.
Lakh Fifty Thousand )

Immuno-PCR for combining PCR sensitivity with antibody specificity | Fee: 350000 (47.
Rupees Three Lakh Fifty Thousand )

Use of automated decapicone for high-throughput animal bleeding | Fee: 350000 (48.
Rupees Three Lakh Fifty Thousand )

http://www.nthrys.com

NTHRYS OPC PVT LTD Biotechnology Advanced Training Program

NTHRYS OPC PVT LTD | smo@nthrys.com | +91 - 8977624748 | www.nthrys.com
A Ministry of Corporate Affairs Incorporated Company

Laser Doppler for real-time blood flow measurement during bleeding | Fee: 350000 (49.
Rupees Three Lakh Fifty Thousand )

Application of humane endpoints for ethical bleeding | Fee: 350000 ( Rupees Three50.
Lakh Fifty Thousand )

Spectroscopic techniques for blood component analysis | Fee: 150000 ( Rupees One51.
Lakh Fifty Thousand )

Integration of stress-free handling equipment to minimize animal distress during52.
bleeding | Fee: 250000 ( Rupees Two Lakh Fifty Thousand )

Use of closed-system automated apheresis to prevent contamination | Fee: 350000 (53.
Rupees Three Lakh Fifty Thousand )

Application of differential centrifugation for selective plasma component retrieval |54.
Fee: 250000 ( Rupees Two Lakh Fifty Thousand )

High-efficiency membrane separators for improved plasma yield | Fee: 250000 (55.
Rupees Two Lakh Fifty Thousand )

Real-time monitoring of plasma extraction parameters | Fee: 250000 ( Rupees Two56.
Lakh Fifty Thousand )

Use of anticoagulant recycling systems to reduce waste | Fee: 250000 ( Rupees Two57.
Lakh Fifty Thousand )

Supercritical fluid extraction for antibody isolation | Fee: